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Anlage
Waldweg 63, 46569 Hiinxe
G 02064/478722 info@tvbruckhausen.de

Sportwart/in
Mols, Dagmar
T 0160-5932221 dagmar.mols@t-online.de

Jugendwart/in

Pages, Bernd
T 0172 35 29 166 bernd.pages@t-online.de
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Kleinfeld 1 (16er) | Bezirksklasse A
MF: Tina Wegener

m 0177 7795257; tina.wegener87@googlemail.com

Ra. Name (Nat.)
Wegener, Luisa
Kluczniok, Lias
Reinecke, Logan
Picker, Hannes
VolR3, Lukas
Gehling, Jakob
Gottwald, Lias

~No 0o WN PP

* kein Mitgliedsstaat der EU

ID-Nr.

21601730
11602454
11602464
11704408
11605202
11704405
11704409

LK DR

‘TENNIS-VERBAND NIEDERRHEIN e.V.




